Familienwertung VM 2018

Singer Cornelia
Singer Petra
Singer Stefan

Barbist Claudia
Barbist Josef
Barbist Florian

Barbist Fabian

Dablander Luca
Dablander Martina
Dablander Michael

Dablander Anna

Wiedemann Elisabeth
Wiedemann Katja
Wiedemann Harald

Wiedemann Fabian

Foidl Philip
Foidl David
Gundolf Stefan

Weirather Carmen
Weirather Lukas
Weirather Andreas

Barbist Elena
Barbist Elias
Barbist Nicola

Weirather Tobias
Weirather Manuel
Weirather Thomas

Thurner Franz
Thurner Paul
Thurner Gerhard

00:00:47,46
00:00:33,52
00:00:29,92
00:01:50,90

00:00:34,20
00:00:43,01
00:00:32,82
00:01:50,03
00:01:19,53

00:00:39,96
00:00:36,13
00:00:32,85
00:01:48,94
00:00:50,45

00:00:36,03
00:00:35,83
00:00:33,27
00:01:45,13
00:00:44,45

00:00:38,79
00:00:33,72
00:00:30,98
00:01:43,49

00:00:38,33
00:00:33,81
00:00:30,69
00:01:42,83

00:00:37,38
00:00:42,29
00:00:42,63
00:02:02,30

00:00:30,81
00:00:34,93
00:00:33,82
00:01:39,56

00:00:31,02
00:00:36,45
00:00:31,69
00:01:39,16

diff:

diff:

diff:

diff:

diff:

diff:

diff:

diff:

diff:

00:00:00,32

00:00:01,19

00:00:02,28

00:00:06,09

00:00:07,73

00:00:08,39

00:00:11,08

00:00:11,66

00:00:12,06



10. Ginther Felix 00:00:58,22
Ginther Silvia 00:00:35,20
Singer Martin 00:00:36,80
00:02:10,22 diff: 00:00:19,00
Ginther Luis 00:01:18,28
11. Weirtather Martin 00:00:27,92
Weirtather Linda 00:00:29,40
Weirather Christine 00:00:34,69
00:01:32,01 diff: 00:00:19,21
12.  Sigl Andreas 00:01:01,43
Sigl Richard 00:00:44,66
Sigl Reinhard 00:00:44,00
00:02:30,09 diff: 00:00:38,87
Gesamtzeit aller Familien 00:22:14,66
Mittelzeit: 00:01:51,22
Mittelzeit: 00:01:51,22

Mittelzeitsieger:

Familie Singer

Differenz 0,32 Sekunden




