## Familienwertung VM 2018

1.	Singer Cornelia Singer Petra Singer Stefan	00:00:47,46 00:00:33,52 00:00:29,92 <b>00:01:50,90</b>	diff: 00:00:00,32
2.	Barbist Claudia Barbist Josef Barbist Florian Barbist Fabian	00:00:34,20 00:00:43,01 <u>00:00:32,82</u> <b>00:01:50,03</b> 00:01:19,53	diff: 00:00:01,19
3.	Dablander Luca Dablander Martina Dablander Michael Dablander Anna	00:00:39,96 00:00:36,13 <u>00:00:32,85</u> <b>00:01:48,94</b> 00:00:50,45	diff: 00:00:02,28
4.	Wiedemann Elisabeth Wiedemann Katja Wiedemann Harald Wiedemann Fabian	00:00:36,03 00:00:35,83 <u>00:00:33,27</u> <b>00:01:45,13</b> 00:00:44,45	diff: 00:00:06,09
5.	Foidl Philip Foidl David Gundolf Stefan	00:00:38,79 00:00:33,72 <u>00:00:30,98</u> <b>00:01:43,49</b>	diff: 00:00:07,73
6.	Weirather Carmen Weirather Lukas Weirather Andreas	00:00:38,33 00:00:33,81 <u>00:00:30,69</u> <b>00:01:42,83</b>	diff: 00:00:08,39
7.	Barbist Elena Barbist Elias Barbist Nicola	00:00:37,38 00:00:42,29 <u>00:00:42,63</u> <b>00:02:02,30</b>	diff: 00:00:11,08
8.	Weirather Tobias Weirather Manuel Weirather Thomas	00:00:30,81 00:00:34,93 <u>00:00:33,82</u> <b>00:01:39,56</b>	diff: 00:00:11,66
9.	Thurner Franz Thurner Paul Thurner Gerhard	00:00:31,02 00:00:36,45 <u>00:00:31,69</u> <b>00:01:39,16</b>	diff: 00:00:12,06

	Mittelzeitsieger:	Familie Singer	Differenz 0,32 Sekunden
	Mittelzeit:	00:01:51,22	
	Gesamtzeit aller Familien Mittelzeit:	00:22:14,66 00:01:51,22	
		00.02.30,03	
	Sigl Reinhard	<u>00:00:44,00</u> <b>00:02:30,09</b>	diff: 00:00:38,87
	Sigl Richard	00:00:44,66	
12.	Sigl Andreas	00:01:01,43	
		00:01:32,01	diff: 00:00:19,21
	Weirather Christine	<u>00:00:34,69</u>	
	Weirtather Linda	00:00:29,40	
11.	Weirtather Martin	00:00:27,92	
	Ginther Luis	00:01:18,28	
		00:02:10,22	diff: 00:00:19,00
	Singer Martin	00:00:36,80	
10.	Ginther Felix Ginther Silvia	00:00:58,22 00:00:35,20	